10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE
BSA ad hoc Subcommittee on HIV and AIDS Malignancy

Teleconference
Dial-In Number: 866-492-1791

August 8, 2013
10:30 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Welcoming Remarks
Updates on HIV/AIDS Research in the NCI

Discussion on Prioritization of HIV/AIDS
and HIV/AIDS Malignancy Research in the NCI

Future Agenda Items and Other Issues

Adjourn

July 29, 2013

Dr. Corey
Dr. Yarchoan

Members

Dr. Corey



