#### NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

## NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE

# BSA ad hoc Subcommittee on HIV and AIDS Malignancy

#### Teleconference Dial-In Number: 866-492-1791

### August 8, 2013 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

#### Agenda

10:30 a.m.	Call to Order and Welcoming Remarks	Dr. Corey
10:35 a.m.	Updates on HIV/AIDS Research in the NCI	Dr. Yarchoan
10:40 a.m.	Discussion on Prioritization of HIV/AIDS and HIV/AIDS Malignancy Research in the NCI	Members
11:55 a.m.	Future Agenda Items and Other Issues	Dr. Corey
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	